
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cabaret Musical Rehearsal Schedule 

Date Time 

Sun, Oct 29 1:00pm - 4:00pm 

Sun, Nov 5 10am - 12:30pm 

Sun, Nov 12 10am - 12:30pm 

Sun, Nov 19 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Dec 7 7pm - 9pm   

Sun, Dec 10 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Dec 14 7pm - 9pm   

Sun, Dec 17 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Dec 21* 7pm - 9pm   

Sun, Jan 7 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Jan 18* 6:30pm - 9pm 

Sun, Jan 21 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Jan 25 6:30pm - 9pm 

Sun, Jan 28 10am - 12:30pm 

Thurs, Feb. 1 6:30pm - 9pm 

Sun, Feb 4 10am - 12:30pm 

Mon, Feb 5 Evening Tech 

Wed, Feb 7 Evening Tech 

Thurs, Feb 8 Evening Tech 

Sat, Feb 10 Evening Tech 


